
The Programme may be subject to changes which will be published on the Examination 

website: http://www.maidstone.gov.uk/residents/planning/local-plan/examination  

* Finishing times are estimated.  When 2 sessions are programmed on the same day, 

the start of the 2nd session may be postponed if it proves necessary to extend the 1st 

session into the afternoon.       8 July 2016

Maidstone Borough Local Plan Examination - Draft Programme (D)

Week 1

Tues  4 Oct 2016 10:00-13:00 

14:00-17:00

Session 1A 

Session 1B

Inspector’s Opening Statement 

Council’s Opening Statement 

Legal & Procedural Matters 

Housing Needs (1)

Wed  5 Oct 2016 10:00–13:00 

14:00-17:00

Session 2A  

Session 2B

Housing Needs (2)   

Housing Policies DM11-DM15

Thur 6 Oct 2016 10:00-13:00 

14:00-17:00

Session 3A  

Session 3B

Transport Modelling Seminar  

Alternative Strategic Development

Week 2

Tues  11 Oct 2016 10:00-17:00 Session 4 Environmental Constraints 

Wed  12 Oct 2016 10.00-13.00         

14.00-17.00

Session 5A        

Session 5B

Housing Supply Overview  

SE Maidstone Strategic Development

Thur 13 Oct 2016 10:00-13:00 

14:00-17:00 

Session 6A 

Session 6B 

Maidstone & ‘Other Urban Area’ Housing 

Larger Villages Housing Development

Fri   14 Oct 2016 10:00-13:00 Reserve

Week 3

Tues  8 Nov 2016 10:00–13:00 

14:00-17:00

Session 7A 

Session 7B

Rural Service Centres 

Smaller Villages & The Countryside

Wed  9 Nov 2016 10:00-17:00 Session 8 Employment Policies & Allocations

Thur 10 Nov 2016 10:00-17:00 Session 9 Retail and Mixed Development

Week 4

Tues 15 Nov 2016 10:00-13:00 

14:00-17:00

Session 10A 

Session 10B

Yalding Reps & Similar Issues 

Gypsies, Travellers and Showpeople

Wed 16 Nov 2016 10:00-17:00 Session 11 Development Management Policies

Thur 17 Nov 2016 10:00–17:00 Session 12 Transport and Infrastructure

Fri   18 Nov 2016 10:00-13:00 Reserve

Week 5

Tues 22 Nov 2016 10:00-17:00 Reserve

Wed 23 Nov 2016 10:00-17:00 Reserve

Week 6

Tues 29 Nov 2016 10:00–17:00 Session 13 Alternative Sites

Wed 30 Nov 2016 10:00–17:00 Session 14 Alternative Sites

Thur 1 Dec 2016 10:00–13:00 

14:00-17:00

Session 15A 

Session 15B

Implementation & Monitoring 

Closing Session

http://www.maidstone.gov.uk/residents/planning/local-plan/examination

